Goompi Kunjiel — Free Program

11.45am
12pm

Georgia Cowora

Welcome to Country
Anthem in language by Dunwich State School
Official opening

Weaving circle throughout the day with Quandamooka

12.25

12.45

1.05

1.25

1.556

2.15

2:35

3.05

3.30

3.45

4.00

4:35

weavers along with Jitta Art Weavers
Yulu buri ba Dance Group

Nunukul Yuggera Dance Group
Yarrabah Dance Group

Roger Knox and band

Malu Kiai Mura Buai Dance Group
Enoch Family Dance Group
Mornington Island Dancers

Yulu buri ba closing dance
Waangenga and Black Square Quartet
Andrew Toby

Adam James

Nix

Arts markets and food trucks throughout the day



Ticketed Evening Concert 5pm — 9pm

5.00 | Kenneth Munro - MC

Welcome Cameron Costello and introduce
Deputy Premier Jackie Trad

5.10 | Provokal

5.50 | Blakbeats
7.10 | Dan Sultan
8.30pm | Jessica Mauboy

Food trucks throughout the afternoon and
evening



