## Goompi Kunjiel – Free Program

11.45am	Georgia Cowora	
12pm	Welcome to Country Anthem in language by Dunwich State School Official opening	
Weaving circle throughout the day with Quandamooka weavers along with Jitta Art Weavers		
12.25	Yulu buri ba Dance Group	
12.45	Nunukul Yuggera Dance Group	
1.05	Yarrabah Dance Group	
1.25	Roger Knox and band	
1.55	Malu Kiai Mura Buai Dance Group	
2.15	Enoch Family Dance Group	
2:35	Mornington Island Dancers	
3.05	Yulu buri ba closing dance	
3.30	Waangenga and Black Square Quartet	
3.45	Andrew Toby	
4.00	Adam James	
4:35	Nix	

## Arts markets and food trucks throughout the day

## Ticketed Evening Concert 5pm – 9pm

5.00	
	Welcome Cameron Costello and introduce
	Deputy Premier Jackie Trad
5.10	Provokal
5.50	Blakbeats
7.10	Dan Sultan
8.30pm	Jessica Mauboy

## Food trucks throughout the afternoon and evening